
Place Dossard Nom Club Sexe Catégorie
Par  

catégorie
Temps Ecart Moyenne

1. 514 Domergue Thibaut Cs bourgoin jallieu Homme JUH 1 00:36:38 +2:15 15,56
2. 572 De doncker Erwan Tdr bourgoin Homme JUH 2 00:41:50 +7:27 13,63

1. 547 Lepin Sacha Dossard offert Homme ESH 1 00:34:57 +0:34 16,31
2. 581 Giroud Maxime Team so bugey Homme ESH 2 00:40:41 +6:18 14,01

1. 568 Garoby Florian Csbj / kikourvite Homme SEH 1 00:34:23 16,58
2. 595 Faure Nicolas Homme SEH 2 00:36:02 +1:39 15,82
3. 539 Guicherd Nicolas Homme SEH 3 00:40:11 +5:48 14,18
4. 538 Lambert Antoine Homme SEH 4 00:42:33 +8:10 13,4
5. 590 Perrin-bit Florent Homme SEH 5 00:42:35 +8:12 13,39
6. 569 Gilibert Théo Sporting club Homme SEH 6 00:42:44 +8:21 13,34
7. 533 Bathier Thomas Homme SEH 7 00:43:59 +9:36 12,96
8. 534 Coelho Matthias Homme SEH 8 00:44:00 +9:37 12,95
9. 576 Serri Lucas Tdr bourgoin Homme SEH 9 00:47:06 +12:43 12,1

10. 550 Denisse Olivier Homme SEH 10 00:47:07 +12:44 12,1
11. 549 Moulin Jeremy Homme SEH 11 00:48:21 +13:58 11,79
12. 516 Gargallo Grégory Homme SEH 12 00:48:40 +14:17 11,71
13. 608 Frati Cédric Homme SEH 13 00:49:35 +15:12 11,5
14. 578 Chassard Aurelien Homme SEH 14 00:52:49 +18:26 10,79
15. 573 Masson Ashvin Tdr bourgoin Homme SEH 15 00:55:37 +21:14 10,25
16. 508 Deresse Pierre Homme SEH 16 00:55:58 +21:35 10,18
17. 556 Benoit Mahé Homme SEH 17 00:56:22 +21:59 10,11
18. 588 Guerrazzi Guillaume Homme SEH 18 00:57:20 +22:57 9,94
19. 577 Gros Julien Homme SEH 19 00:57:24 +23:01 9,93
20. 544 Benitier Clément Homme SEH 20 01:02:41 +28:18 9,09

1. 601 Tine Issa Homme M0H 1 00:40:35 +6:12 14,05

Juniors Homme (U20) : 2

Espoirs Homme (U23) : 2

Seniors Homme : 20

Masters Homme : 37



Place Dossard Nom Club Sexe Catégorie
Par  

catégorie
Temps Ecart Moyenne

2. 604 Khirredine Farid Brs Homme M1H 1 00:41:36 +7:13 13,7
3. 565 Rousseau Olivier Running club bourgoin jallieu Homme M1H 2 00:41:56 +7:33 13,59
4. 548 Miege Gregory Homme M0H 2 00:42:09 +7:46 13,52
5. 567 Ekinci Denis Csbj athletisme Homme M0H 3 00:43:12 +8:49 13,19
6. 543 Franco Geoffrey Cercles d'armes du dauphiné Homme M1H 3 00:45:33 +11:10 12,51
7. 603 Pelisson Cedric Homme M2H 1 00:46:13 +11:50 12,33
8. 519 Ainatiana mio Ainatiana Homme M0H 4 00:46:17 +11:54 12,32
9. 563 Basset Gregory Rccs Homme M2H 2 00:46:53 +12:30 12,16

10. 557 Callet Jérôme Homme M2H 3 00:47:41 +13:18 11,95
11. 554 Da silva Landry Homme M1H 4 00:47:50 +13:27 11,92
12. 593 Reynaud Julien Homme M0H 5 00:48:37 +14:14 11,72
13. 560 Lequy Jordan Homme M0H 6 00:49:58 +15:35 11,41
14. 570 De doncker Gregory Tdr bourgoin Homme M2H 4 00:50:10 +15:47 11,36
15. 512 Domergue Cyrille Rcbj Homme M2H 5 00:50:31 +16:08 11,28
16. 564 Tardy Hervé Homme M3H 1 00:52:08 +17:45 10,93
17. 594 Debonnaire Xavier Uc dolomieu Homme M5H 1 00:52:31 +18:08 10,85
18. 597 Biever Jean-marc Ski club la feclaz Homme M6H 1 00:52:41 +18:18 10,82
19. 589 Fiorini Gilles Lièvres et tortues saint-chef Homme M3H 2 00:52:49 +18:26 10,79
20. 502 Caricato Nicolas Homme M1H 5 00:53:15 +18:52 10,7
21. 600 Peutot Fabrice Homme M3H 3 00:53:32 +19:09 10,65
22. 587 Prat Yannick Homme M3H 4 00:53:54 +19:31 10,58
23. 552 Rabellino Franck Homme M1H 6 00:54:14 +19:51 10,51
24. 579 Bolleau Alexandre Homme M4H 1 00:54:14 +19:51 10,51
25. 562 Viscogliosi Georges Running club colombier saugnieu Homme M6H 2 00:56:26 +22:03 10,1
26. 612 Giroud Frédéric Team sobugey Homme M3H 5 00:57:10 +22:47 9,97
27. 535 Cheikh Abdelkader Homme M7H 1 00:57:19 +22:56 9,94
28. 541 Allemand Jean-michel Lièvres et tortues de saint-chef Homme M5H 2 00:58:11 +23:48 9,8
29. 529 Salmon Olivier Homme M3H 6 00:59:29 +25:06 9,58
30. 591 Cottin Frédéric Homme M4H 2 01:06:45 +32:22 8,54



Place Dossard Nom Club Sexe Catégorie
Par  

catégorie
Temps Ecart Moyenne

31. 580 Gadoud Daniel Rc colombier saugnieu Homme M6H 3 01:08:22 +33:59 8,34
32. 558 Cosnard Arnaud Homme M2H 6 01:09:38 +35:15 8,19
33. 526 Deresse Bruno Homme M5H 3 01:10:26 +36:03 8,09
34. 609 Fontaine Arnauld Homme M1H 7 01:11:37 +37:14 7,96
35. 574 Stephan Frederic Tdr bourgoin Homme M4H 3 01:12:42 +38:19 7,84
36. 522 Coupet Christophe Homme M3H 7 01:14:25 +40:02 7,66
 - 614 Bornarel Jean pierre Homme M4H Abandon

1. 601 Tine Issa Homme M0H 1 00:40:35 +6:12 14,05
2. 548 Miege Gregory Homme M0H 2 00:42:09 +7:46 13,52
3. 567 Ekinci Denis Csbj athletisme Homme M0H 3 00:43:12 +8:49 13,19
4. 519 Ainatiana mio Ainatiana Homme M0H 4 00:46:17 +11:54 12,32
5. 593 Reynaud Julien Homme M0H 5 00:48:37 +14:14 11,72
6. 560 Lequy Jordan Homme M0H 6 00:49:58 +15:35 11,41

1. 604 Khirredine Farid Brs Homme M1H 1 00:41:36 +7:13 13,7
2. 565 Rousseau Olivier Running club bourgoin jallieu Homme M1H 2 00:41:56 +7:33 13,59
3. 543 Franco Geoffrey Cercles d'armes du dauphiné Homme M1H 3 00:45:33 +11:10 12,51
4. 554 Da silva Landry Homme M1H 4 00:47:50 +13:27 11,92
5. 502 Caricato Nicolas Homme M1H 5 00:53:15 +18:52 10,7
6. 552 Rabellino Franck Homme M1H 6 00:54:14 +19:51 10,51
7. 609 Fontaine Arnauld Homme M1H 7 01:11:37 +37:14 7,96

1. 603 Pelisson Cedric Homme M2H 1 00:46:13 +11:50 12,33
2. 563 Basset Gregory Rccs Homme M2H 2 00:46:53 +12:30 12,16
3. 557 Callet Jérôme Homme M2H 3 00:47:41 +13:18 11,95
4. 570 De doncker Gregory Tdr bourgoin Homme M2H 4 00:50:10 +15:47 11,36
5. 512 Domergue Cyrille Rcbj Homme M2H 5 00:50:31 +16:08 11,28
6. 558 Cosnard Arnaud Homme M2H 6 01:09:38 +35:15 8,19

Masters 1 Homme : 7

Masters 2 Homme : 6

Masters 0 Homme : 6



Place Dossard Nom Club Sexe Catégorie
Par  

catégorie
Temps Ecart Moyenne

1. 564 Tardy Hervé Homme M3H 1 00:52:08 +17:45 10,93
2. 589 Fiorini Gilles Lièvres et tortues saint-chef Homme M3H 2 00:52:49 +18:26 10,79
3. 600 Peutot Fabrice Homme M3H 3 00:53:32 +19:09 10,65
4. 587 Prat Yannick Homme M3H 4 00:53:54 +19:31 10,58
5. 612 Giroud Frédéric Team sobugey Homme M3H 5 00:57:10 +22:47 9,97
6. 529 Salmon Olivier Homme M3H 6 00:59:29 +25:06 9,58
7. 522 Coupet Christophe Homme M3H 7 01:14:25 +40:02 7,66

1. 579 Bolleau Alexandre Homme M4H 1 00:54:14 +19:51 10,51
2. 591 Cottin Frédéric Homme M4H 2 01:06:45 +32:22 8,54
3. 574 Stephan Frederic Tdr bourgoin Homme M4H 3 01:12:42 +38:19 7,84
 - 614 Bornarel Jean pierre Homme M4H Abandon

1. 594 Debonnaire Xavier Uc dolomieu Homme M5H 1 00:52:31 +18:08 10,85
2. 541 Allemand Jean-michel Lièvres et tortues de saint-chef Homme M5H 2 00:58:11 +23:48 9,8
3. 526 Deresse Bruno Homme M5H 3 01:10:26 +36:03 8,09

1. 597 Biever Jean-marc Ski club la feclaz Homme M6H 1 00:52:41 +18:18 10,82
2. 562 Viscogliosi Georges Running club colombier saugnieu Homme M6H 2 00:56:26 +22:03 10,1
3. 580 Gadoud Daniel Rc colombier saugnieu Homme M6H 3 01:08:22 +33:59 8,34

1. 535 Cheikh Abdelkader Homme M7H 1 00:57:19 +22:56 9,94

1. 513 Domergue Chloé Csbj Femme CAF 1 00:50:30 +16:07 11,29

1. 546 Cécillon Océane Femme JUF 1 00:48:54 +14:31 11,66

1. 559 Cosnard Ludivine Femme ESF 1 01:09:38 +35:15 8,19

Masters 6 Homme : 3

Masters 7 Homme : 1

Cadets Fille (U18) : 1

Masters 3 Homme : 7

Juniors Femme (U20)1

Espoirs Femme (U23) : 1

Masters 4 Homme : 4

Masters 5 Homme : 3



Place Dossard Nom Club Sexe Catégorie
Par  

catégorie
Temps Ecart Moyenne

1. 606 Dumont Charlène Femme SEF 1 00:50:20 +15:57 11,32
2. 596 Fernandez Magalie Femme SEF 2 00:54:56 +20:33 10,38
3. 540 Vieira Laure Femme SEF 3 00:55:38 +21:15 10,25
4. 525 Deresse Sophie Femme SEF 4 00:55:58 +21:35 10,18
5. 555 Bas Camille Femme SEF 5 00:56:19 +21:56 10,12
6. 524 Bernard Bertille Femme SEF 6 01:03:32 +29:09 8,97
7. 509 Bertringer Marie Femme SEF 7 01:12:12 +37:49 7,89
8. 545 Frati Tiffany Femme SEF 8 01:15:00 +40:37 7,6
9. 575 Stephan Lea Tdr bourgoin Femme SEF 9 01:17:54 +43:31 7,32

1. 607 Stachowicz Laurence Courir à villemoirieu Femme M4F 1 00:47:08 +12:45 12,09
2. 582 Courand Marie Femme M1F 1 00:47:57 +13:34 11,89
3. 515 Bourjaillat Camille Femme M1F 2 00:48:40 +14:17 11,71
4. 561 Jouffray bordet Julie Femme M0F 1 00:49:58 +15:35 11,41
5. 571 De doncker Laurie Tdr bourgoin Femme M2F 1 00:50:09 +15:46 11,37
6. 605 Khirredine Katia Brs Femme M0F 2 00:51:04 +16:41 11,16
7. 517 Teillon Emilie Femme M0F 3 00:52:32 +18:09 10,85
8. 586 Lakehal Amandine Femme M0F 4 00:54:05 +19:42 10,54
9. 532 Rouchier Sabrina Femme M1F 3 00:55:27 +21:04 10,28

10. 506 Barbier Marine Femme M0F 5 00:56:02 +21:39 10,17
11. 553 Perrier Marie christine Femme M2F 2 00:56:27 +22:04 10,1
12. 551 Remy epouse tiers Magalie Femme M1F 4 00:56:29 +22:06 10,09
13. 520 Metge Maïlys Femme M1F 5 00:56:30 +22:07 10,09
14. 599 Sednaoui Claire Femme M1F 6 00:58:32 +24:09 9,74
15. 598 Caron Marie Femme M1F 7 01:00:15 +25:52 9,46
16. 542 Dury Anne-laure Femme M0F 6 01:00:54 +26:31 9,36
17. 602 Pelisson Natacha Femme M2F 3 01:03:03 +28:40 9,04
18. 531 Rigaud Aurelie Femme M1F 8 01:03:53 +29:30 8,92

Seniors Femme : 9

Masters Femme : 33



Place Dossard Nom Club Sexe Catégorie
Par  

catégorie
Temps Ecart Moyenne

19. 505 Faurobert Sandrine Femme M1F 9 01:03:53 +29:30 8,92
20. 518 Conte Sylvie Crevières Femme M5F 1 01:04:14 +29:51 8,87
21. 530 Frechet Adeline Femme M0F 7 01:04:21 +29:58 8,86
22. 504 Duraffourg Sandra Femme M2F 4 01:04:58 +30:35 8,77
23. 613 Giroud Severine Team sobugey Femme M2F 5 01:05:22 +30:59 8,72
24. 592 Piroux Elsa Femme M4F 2 01:06:04 +31:41 8,63
25. 583 Robbiani Laurence Les foulées du pas’sage Femme M4F 3 01:07:30 +33:07 8,44
26. 585 Fraticelli Corine Femme M1F 10 01:07:37 +33:14 8,43
27. 536 Duncan Raquel Femme M2F 6 01:10:04 +35:41 8,14
28. 610 Fontaine Dorothée Femme M1F 11 01:11:37 +37:14 7,96
29. 566 Amadei Anne-catline Femme M2F 7 01:13:00 +38:37 7,81
30. 500 Bezard Delphine Femme M0F 8 01:13:29 +39:06 7,76
31. 501 Bézard Lauriane Femme M0F 9 01:13:30 +39:07 7,76
32. 521 Lasne Jennifer Femme M0F 10 01:14:25 +40:02 7,66
33. 537 Lefebvre Nathalie Femme M3F 1 01:24:04 +49:41 6,78

1. 561 Jouffray bordet Julie Femme M0F 1 00:49:58 +15:35 11,41
2. 605 Khirredine Katia Brs Femme M0F 2 00:51:04 +16:41 11,16
3. 517 Teillon Emilie Femme M0F 3 00:52:32 +18:09 10,85
4. 586 Lakehal Amandine Femme M0F 4 00:54:05 +19:42 10,54
5. 506 Barbier Marine Femme M0F 5 00:56:02 +21:39 10,17
6. 542 Dury Anne-laure Femme M0F 6 01:00:54 +26:31 9,36
7. 530 Frechet Adeline Femme M0F 7 01:04:21 +29:58 8,86
8. 500 Bezard Delphine Femme M0F 8 01:13:29 +39:06 7,76
9. 501 Bézard Lauriane Femme M0F 9 01:13:30 +39:07 7,76

10. 521 Lasne Jennifer Femme M0F 10 01:14:25 +40:02 7,66

1. 582 Courand Marie Femme M1F 1 00:47:57 +13:34 11,89
2. 515 Bourjaillat Camille Femme M1F 2 00:48:40 +14:17 11,71

Masters 1 Femme : 11

Masters 0 Femme : 10



Place Dossard Nom Club Sexe Catégorie
Par  

catégorie
Temps Ecart Moyenne

3. 532 Rouchier Sabrina Femme M1F 3 00:55:27 +21:04 10,28
4. 551 Remy epouse tiers Magalie Femme M1F 4 00:56:29 +22:06 10,09
5. 520 Metge Maïlys Femme M1F 5 00:56:30 +22:07 10,09
6. 599 Sednaoui Claire Femme M1F 6 00:58:32 +24:09 9,74
7. 598 Caron Marie Femme M1F 7 01:00:15 +25:52 9,46
8. 531 Rigaud Aurelie Femme M1F 8 01:03:53 +29:30 8,92
9. 505 Faurobert Sandrine Femme M1F 9 01:03:53 +29:30 8,92

10. 585 Fraticelli Corine Femme M1F 10 01:07:37 +33:14 8,43
11. 610 Fontaine Dorothée Femme M1F 11 01:11:37 +37:14 7,96

1. 571 De doncker Laurie Tdr bourgoin Femme M2F 1 00:50:09 +15:46 11,37
2. 553 Perrier Marie christine Femme M2F 2 00:56:27 +22:04 10,1
3. 602 Pelisson Natacha Femme M2F 3 01:03:03 +28:40 9,04
4. 504 Duraffourg Sandra Femme M2F 4 01:04:58 +30:35 8,77
5. 613 Giroud Severine Team sobugey Femme M2F 5 01:05:22 +30:59 8,72
6. 536 Duncan Raquel Femme M2F 6 01:10:04 +35:41 8,14
7. 566 Amadei Anne-catline Femme M2F 7 01:13:00 +38:37 7,81

1. 537 Lefebvre Nathalie Femme M3F 1 01:24:04 +49:41 6,78

1. 607 Stachowicz Laurence Courir à villemoirieu Femme M4F 1 00:47:08 +12:45 12,09
2. 592 Piroux Elsa Femme M4F 2 01:06:04 +31:41 8,63
3. 583 Robbiani Laurence Les foulées du pas’sage Femme M4F 3 01:07:30 +33:07 8,44

1. 518 Conte Sylvie Crevières Femme M5F 1 01:04:14 +29:51 8,87

Masters 4 Femme : 3

Masters 5 Femme : 1

Masters 2 Femme : 7

Masters 3 Femme : 1


